VISHAY BAT54-HT3 to BAT54S-HT3
Document Number 85690
Rev. 1.5, 21-Apr-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
1 2
3

Weight: approx. 5.2 mg
Parts Table
Part Ordering code Marking Remarks
BAT54-HT3 BAT54-HT3-GS08 L4 Tape and Reel
BAT54A-HT3 BAT54A-HT3-GS08 L5 Tape and Reel
BAT54C-HT3 BAT54C-HT3-GS08 L6 Tape and Reel
BAT54S-HT3 BAT54S-HT3-GS08 L7 Tape and Reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified
Thermal Characteristics
Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified